91633			计关键 通知的时 经付加证券 网络马拉拉西	Server and the server of the s
This money was a life		1-25-94A1	14 RCVD	Vol <u>m94 Page 3613</u>
This space reserved for Co	unty Filing Officer U	39		
		STA	E OF OREGON	
STATEMENT	S OF CONTINUA	TION, RELEA	SE, ASSIGNMENTS, TERM	MINATIONS AND AMENDMENT
Klamath a.	THIS CO	JOH FOR OO	ing - I onn OCC-3A	
1A Debtor Name(s):		2A Secured Pa	oursuant to the Uniform Co-	mercial Code.
Jospersen-Edgewood, I			rica NT & SA - Unit #1411	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
18. Debtor Mailing Address(es): Route 2, Box 8095 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		2B. Address of information	Secured Party from which security is obtainable:	4B. Address of Assignee:
		4155 E. Ash Fresno, CA	an Avenue 93726	
This statement refers to origin	nat Financing Staten	Int number:	M85/6077	
TERMINATION			Date f	
ASSIGNMENT	The Secured Party	issions to the Acc	deep where a state of the state	statement bearing the file number shown above.
			gropeny.	(Describe DerOM)
RELEASE	From the collateral of	accribed in the (	g the file number shown above is a omitted within six months prior to e	expiration date.
	following: (describe: TERMINATE [ EBT	below). Choose o	ne: Release of all collatera	umper shown above, the Secured Party releases
Lyxy AMENDMENT Items #2A & 2B of the I are changed to read-	Financing statt ment	bearing the file of	There have a barrier to be a	described below:
Bank of America NT	£ 54 - Com11 1	<b>c</b>	(#1631) Bank a America	NA 11/17/94
				m, financing Statement or security agreement as
financing statement under ORS C	hapter 79.	By:		m, financing statement or security agreement as
		-	Required signatur	e(s)
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.			STRUCTIONS	
<ol><li>If the space provided for any ite sheets need to be presented to</li></ol>	em(s) on this form is in the county filing office	idequate, the item	(s) should be continued on addition .E OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS	nal sheets. Only one copy of such additional
	Cool and What the Cool	ty filing officers whether	O record real estate mortgages TI	his form community for a second
				his form cannot be filed with the Secretary of
<ol> <li>After the recording process is or be used to terminate this docum</li> </ol>	ompleted the county finent.	ng officer will retu	n the document to the party indicat	
4. After the recording process is on be used to terminate this docum 5. The RECORDING FEE must ac	ompleted the county finent.	ng officer will retu 1. The fee is \$5 p	n the document to the party indicat	ted. The printed termination statement below ma
<ol> <li>After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum</li> <li>The RECORDING FEE must ac</li> <li>Be sure that the financing state</li> </ol>	ompleted the county finent. company the document ment has been propert	ng officer will retu 1. The fee is \$5 p	n the document to the party indicat er page. gn the termination statement (belo	ted. The printed termination statement below may
After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum The RECORDING FEE must ac Be sure that the financing stater Return to: (na Commercial Lo	ompleted the county finent. company the documer ment has been propert me and address) pan Service Center	Ing officer will retu It. The fee is \$5 p / signed. Do not s	n the document to the party indicat er page. gn the termination statement (belo Recording Party conte	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u>
After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum     The RECORDING FEE must ac     Be sure that the financing stater     Return to: (na Commercial Lo BANK OF	ampleted the county finent. company the documar ment has been proper me and address) can Service Canter AMFRICA	Ing officer will retu It. The fee is \$5 p / signed. Do not s	n the document to the party indicat er page. gn the termination statement (belo Recording Party conte	ted. The printed termination statement below may
4. After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum 5. The RECORDING FEE must ac 6. Be sure that the financing stater Return to: (na Commercial Lo BANK OF, NATIONAL TRUST AND P.O. Box 6179	ampleted the county finent. company the dox unage ment has been propertion ame and address) ban Service Crinter AMERICA D SAVINGS ASSOCIATION	Ing officer will retu It. The fee is \$5 p / signed. Do not s	n the document to the party indicat er page. gn the termination statement (belo Recording Party conte	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u>
After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum     The RECORDING FEE must ac     Be sure that the financing stater     Return to: (na Commercial Lo BANKOF NATION/L TRUST AND	ampleted the county finent. company the dox unage ment has been propertion ame and address) ban Service Crinter AMERICA D SAVINGS ASSOCIATION	Ing officer will retu It. The fee is \$5 p / signed. Do not s	n the document to the party indicat er page. gn the termination statement (belo Recording Party conte	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u>
<ol> <li>After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum</li> <li>The RECORDING FEE must act</li> <li>Be sure that the financing stater</li> <li>Return to: (na Commercial Lo BANK OF, NATION/L TRUST AND P.O. Box 6179 Fresno, CA 93</li> </ol>	ampleted the county finent. company the dox unage ment has been propertion ame and address) ban Service Crinter AMERICA D SAVINGS ASSOCIATION	ng officer will retu it. The fee is \$5 p / signed. Do not s -Central	n the document to the party indicat er page. gn the termination statement (belo Recording Party conte	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u>
<ol> <li>After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum</li> <li>The RECORDING FEE must act</li> <li>Be sure that the financing stater</li> <li>Return to: (na Commercial Lo BANK OF, NATION/L TRUST AND P.O. Box 6179 Fresno, CA 93</li> </ol>	ampleted the county finent. company the docume: ment has been propertion ame and address) ban Service Cranter AMERICA SAVINGS ASSOCIATION 703-6179	ng officer will retu it. The fee is \$5 p / signed. Do not s -Central	n the document to the party indicat er page. gn the termination statement (belo Recording Party conte	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u>
<ol> <li>After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum</li> <li>The RECORDING FEE must act</li> <li>Be sure that the financing stater</li> <li>Return to: (na Commercial Lo BANK OF, NATION/L TRUST AND P.O. Box 6179 Fresno, CA 93</li> </ol>	ampleted the county finent. company the docume: ment has been propertion ame and address) ban Service Cranter AMERICA SAVINGS ASSOCIATION 703-6179	ng officer will retu it. The fee is \$5 p / signed. Do not s -Central	n the document to the party indicat er page. gn the termination statement (belo Recording Party conte	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u>
<ol> <li>After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum</li> <li>The RECORDING FEE must act</li> <li>Be sure that the financing stater</li> <li>Return to: (na Commercial Lo BANK OF, NATION/L TRUST AND P.O. Box 6179 Fresno, CA 93</li> </ol>	ompleted the county finent. company the documan ment has been propert ime and address) pan Service Cranter AMERICA SAVINGS ASSOCIATION 703-6179 putside of bracketed ar	Ing officer will retu It. The fee is \$5 p / signed. Do not s -Central	n the document to the party indicat er page. gn the termination statement (belo Recording Party conte	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u>
4. After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum 5. The RECORDING FEE must ac 6. Be sure that the financing stater Return to: (na Commercial Lo BANK OF, MATIONAL TRUST AND P.O. Box 6179 Fresno. CA 93 Please do not type of STATE OF OREGON: CO Filed for record at request	Completed the county finent. Company the documan ment has been property ment has been property company the documan ment has been property ment has been property company the documan ment has bee	ATH: ss.	n the document to the party indicat	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u> shone number: <u>(209)265-6336</u>
<ul> <li>4. After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum</li> <li>5. The RECORDING FEE must act</li> <li>6. Be sure that the financing stater</li> <li>Return to: (na</li> <li>Commercial Lo</li> <li>BANK OF,</li> <li>MATIONAL TRUST AND</li> <li>P.O. Box 6179</li> <li>Fresno. CA 933</li> <li>Please do not type of</li> </ul>	Completed the county finent. Company the documan ment has been property ment has been property company the documan ment has been property company the	<ul> <li>ing officer will retu</li> <li>it. The fee is \$5 p</li> <li>/ signed. Do not s</li> <li>-Central</li> <li>-Central</li> <li>3a,</li> <li>3a,</li> <li>-TH: ss.</li> <li>Bank of Ame at _11:14</li> </ul>	n the document to the party indicates a page. I gn the termination statement (belo Recording Party conta Recording Party telep	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u> (209)265-6336 whone number: <u>25th</u> day y recorded in Val.
4. After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum 5. The RECORDING FEE must ac 6. Be sure that the financing stater Return to: (na Commercial Lo BANK OF, Mation/L TRUST AND P.O. Box 6179 Fresno. CA 93 Please do not type of STATE OF OREGON: CO Filed for record at request	Completed the county finent. Company the documan ment has been property ment has been property company the documan ment has been property company the	ATH: ss.	n the document to the party indicates a page.	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u> (209)265-6336 whone number: <u>25th</u> day y recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>
After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum     The RECORDING FEE must ac     Be sure that the financing stater     Return to: (na Commercial Lo BANK OF, NATIONAL TRUST AND P.O. Box 6179 Fresno. CA 933 Please do not type of STATE OF OREGON: CO Filed for record at request ofNov	Completed the county finent. Company the documan ment has been property ment has been property company the documan ment has been property company the	<ul> <li>ing officer will retu</li> <li>it. The fee is \$5 p</li> <li>/ signed. Do not s</li> <li>-Central</li> <li>-Central</li> <li>3a,</li> <li>3a,</li> <li>-TH: ss.</li> <li>Bank of Ame at _11:14</li> </ul>	n the document to the party indicates a page.	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u> (209)265-6336 shone number: <u>25th</u> day y recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>
4. After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum 5. The RECORDING FEE must ac 6. Be sure that the financing stater Return to: (na Commercial Lo BANK OF, NATIONAL TRUST AND P.O. Box 6179 Fresno. CA 931 Please do not type of STATE OF OREGON: CO Filed for record at request ofNov	Completed the county finent. Company the documan ment has been property ment has been property company the documan ment has been property company the	<ul> <li>ing officer will retu</li> <li>it. The fee is \$5 p</li> <li>/ signed. Do not s</li> <li>-Central</li> <li>-Central</li> <li>3a,</li> <li>3a,</li> <li>-ATH: ss.</li> <li>Bank of Ame at _11:14</li> </ul>	n the document to the party indicates a page.	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u> (209)265-6336 whone number: <u>25th</u> day y recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>
After the recording process is of be used to terminate this docum     The RECORDING FEE must ac     Be sure that the financing stater     Return to: (na Commercial Lo BANK OF, NATIONAL TRUST AND P.O. Box 6179 Fresno. CA 933 Please do not type of STATE OF OREGON: CO Filed for record at request ofNov	Completed the county finent. Company the dox umagement has been property arme and address) Coan Service Crinter AMERICA SAVINGS ASSOCIATION 703-6179 DUINTY OF KI AMI t of A.D., 19 _94 of	Ing officer will retu It. The fee is \$5 p / signed. Do not s -Central 3a. 4TH: ss. Bank of Ame at Mortgages	n the document to the party indicates a page.	ted. The printed termination statement below may w) until this document is to be terminated. act name: <u>Vivian Lucchesi</u> (209)265-6336 whone number: <u>25th</u> day y recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>

4